7/13/23, 4:01 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



7/13/23, 4:01 PM

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

15070

27316

2170

7949

8874

14441

14749

7687

9325

2493

3995

46219

50256

2170

8478

8874

17764

18475

9563

10338

4545

3995

2/6



7/13/23, 4:01 PM

Advanced

Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

43048

53367

10557

10458

18268

21497

9811

11985

4622

4892

52878

62563

63254

10816

10460

21635

23437

12030

12217

4852

4892

74266

3/6



7/13/23, 4:01 PM
Advanced

Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Materials Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

46691

12132

12109

22380

24389

11793

11048

4419

6090

50649

61255

70951

12935

12109

25680

25671

12915

11591

5542

6090

74027

70238

4/6



7/13/23, 4:01 PM

Advanced

Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

National Institute of
Advanced
Manufacturing
Technology, Ranchi

Industrial Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12194

12435

23084

22740

12138

12003

4035

6474

12823

12435

26035

26332

13132

12450

5811

6474

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/13/23, 4:01 PM JoSAA

E Digital India
ot

To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

