

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Techr	nical Institutions
Institute Name	
National Institute of Advance	ced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi
Academic Program	
Academic Program ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15070	46219
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27316	50256
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2170	2170
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7949	8478
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8874	8874
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14441	17764
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14749	18475
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7687	9563
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9325	10338
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2493	4545
National Institute of	Computer Engineering	Al	ST	Female-only	3995	3995

3, 4:01 PM			JOSAA			
Advanced	(4 Years, Bachelor of			(including		
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43048	62563
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53367	63254
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10557	10816
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10458	10460
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18268	21635
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21497	23437
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9811	12030
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11985	12217
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4622	4852
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4892	4892
National Institute of	Metallurgy and	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52878	74266

3/23, 4:01 PM			JOSAA			
Advanced	Materials Engineering (4					
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46691	70951
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12132	12935
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12109	12109
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22380	25680
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24389	25671
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	11793	12915
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11048	11591
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4419	5542
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6090	6090
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50649	74027
National Institute of	Production and	Al	OPEN	Female-only	61255	70238

23, 4:01 PM			JoSAA			
Advanced	Industrial Engineering (4			(including Supernumerary)		
Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12194	12823
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12435	12435
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23084	26035
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22740	26332
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12138	13132
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12003	12450
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4035	5811
National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology, Ranchi	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6474	6474

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





